TREATMENT PLANT APPROVAL 08/2022
Plumbing and Drainage Act 2018
Approval
1. The Eljen GSF A42 (8EP/1200L) (“the system”) described in the Specifications and
Drawings in the attached Schedule and manufactured by Eljen Corporation (“the
manufacturer”) (ABN 93 607 351 511) (“the manufacturer”) has been assessed in
accordance with the Queensland Plumbing and Wastewater Code (QPW Code) dated
26 March 2019.

18.08.2020
18.08.2020
1 ORIGINAL DRAWING 18.08.2020 L.C
REVISION
DRAWING STATUS:
This drawing and all information it contains is the property of Netco Pumps & Equipment. It is
confidential and it must not be loaned, copied or reproduced in whole or in part in any format
without the prior written consent of the owner.
DO NOT SCALE
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
APPROVED
NETCO
NETCO PACKAGED 1200 LITRE
 POLYETHYLENE PUMP STATION
MODEL NOMINAL DEPTH CAPACITY
NPE-1200-S 1720 mm 1200 L
INSTALLATION NOTES:
Excavate the installation site to a depth 100 mm greater than the overall pump chamber height.
Fill the base of the excavation with a 100 mm thick concrete slab or 100 mm bed of compacted FCR or 7mm clean gravel.
Fill the pump chamber with 300 mm - 400 mm water prior to placement on 100 mm base.

to suit a variety of pumping applications
•	� Trafficable and non-trafficable lid options
•	� Wide range of control systems available
•	� Free-standing or guide rail mount options
•	� Simple, packaged pumping solution
•	� Single and multiple pump configurations
•	� Lightweight, strong and robust design
CHAMBER DIMENSIONS:
Zenox Polyethylene Packaged Pump Station
Pump Stations
Zenox Pumps reserves the right to change product specifications
Zenox Pumps
•	� Other sizes available on request
	 Model	 Internal	 Nominal	 Volume
		  Diameter	 Depth
	 NPE-100	 410 mm	 700 mm	 100 Litres
	 NPE-250	 650 mm	 900 mm	 250 Litres
	 NPE-650	 1000 mm	 1000 mm	 650 Litres
	 NPE-1200	 1000 mm	 1600 mm	 1200 Litres
	 NPE-1600	 1000 mm	 2200 mm	 1600 Litres
	 NPE-2000	 1200 mm	 2000 mm	 2000 Litres
	 NPE-3000	 1600 mm	 2300 mm	 3000 Litres
Date: Client Name:
Site Address: Council Area:
Designer:
Designer